Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
Trufl o
LS Series Insertion Flow Meter
1/2” to 24”, Frequency Pulse Output
DESCRIPTION
Series LS fl ow meters are insertion paddle type and
feature all plastic wetted components suitable for a wide

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
FITTINGS- SCHEDULE 80 PVC/CPVC
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) ORDER FITTINGS (SEE FITTINGS)
2) ORDER FLOW METER (SEE BELOW TABLE)
MODEL CONFIGURATION: LS-ABCD
EXAMPLE:  LS-5TDF
A B C D
Sensor
Body
Sensor
Length
Electrical Connection/Protection Class O-rings
3= PP
5= Natural
PVDF
T= 1/2”-4”
T1=6”-24”
D= DIN mini-connection 43650-A/IP652
E= Electrical cable 8M/IP68 (26 FT)
S= Electrical cable (customer) -IP68
F= FKM
E= EPDM
DIMENSIONS (MM
Model Size
Sensor
Length
Description
PT010 1”
T
PVC Tee fi tting
SocketPT015 1-1/2”
CT015 1-1/2”
T
CPVC Tee fi tting
SocketCT020 2”
PT020 2”
T
PVC Tee fi tting
SocketPT080 3”
CT030 3” T CPVC Tee fi tting
SocketCT040 4” T
Model Size
Sensor
Length
Description
SA20 2”
T
CPVC + PP Clamp
Saddles SA025 2-1/2”
SA030 3”
T
 PP Clamp Saddle +
PVC adaptors
SA040 4”
SA060 6”
T1
SA080 8”
SA100 10”
SA120 12”
SA140 14”
Model Size
Sensor
 Length
PLGS-GT 0.5”-4” T
PLGS-T1 6”-24” T1